	PC REBUILDING
	TECHNET
	CPU
	MOTHERBOARD
	2nd LIFE
	+23
	TOTAL HARDWARE 99 2.0
	COMPONENTS
	EXPANSION CARD
	3dfx CARD IDENTIFICATION
	STORAGE
	CPU PACKAGE TYPE
	CPU MICROARCHITECTURE
	SOCKET SLOT TYPE
	HARDWARE MANUFACTURER
	INTEL DESKTOP BOARD NUMBER
	INTEL SSPEC CPUID
	RAM TYPE
	PROCESSOR CORE
	AMI BIOS MANUFACTURER CODE
	AWARD BIOS MANUFACTURER CODE
	AWARD BIOS CHIPSET CODE
	BIOS STRING
	BIOS TYPE
	BIOS STRING BY CHIPSET
	BIOS UPDATE
	CHIPSET
	WEBOGRAPHY
	AUTOPROMO
    	 244453-055-Intel-Pentium-III-Specification-Update (PDF)
 244453-060-Intel-Pentium-III-Specification-Update (PDF)
 249657-005-Intel-Pentium-III-with-512KB-L2-Cache-datasheet (PDF)
Galleria
Z80
AM2901B
8085
8086
8088
80186
80188
286
386
486
486 Overdrive
5x86
6x86
5k86
K5
K6
K6-2
K6-2+
K6-III
K6-III+
C6
Geode
M2
Pentium
Pentium Overdrive
Pentium MMX
Pentium Pro
Pentium II
Pentium III
Pentium 4
Pentium D
Pentium Dual-Core
Core 2
Celeron
Celeron D
Cyrix III/C3
Athlon
Duron
Athlon XP
Athlon 64
Sempron
Sempron 64
Opteron
Xeon
Phenom
Phenom II
FX-Series
Mobile
Dummy CPU
CPU: 661
.       	CPU » Pentium IIITutte le pagine Pentium III
	Pentium III
	Download 244453-060-Intel-Pentium-III-Specification-Update.pdf
		Download
    Download 244453-060-Intel-Pentium-III-Specification-Update
	Tipo
      (PDF)
	Dimensione
    624 KB
	Ultima Modifica
    5 Febbraio 2016, 16:29.04
	Downloads
     20
	Ultimo Download
     30 Dicembre 2023, 14:04.13
X
Link veloci Pentium III
 • Intel Pentium III Katmai 450MHz SL35D  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 450MHz SL35D #02  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 450MHz SL35D #03  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 450MHz SL35D #04  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 450MHz SL3CC  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 500MHz SL35E  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 500MHz SL35E #02  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 500MHz SL35E #03  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 500MHz SL35E #04  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 500MHz SL365  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 500MHz SL37D  • Intel Pentium III Unidentified (Katmai 500MHz SL35E ?)  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 500MHz SL3Q9 E  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 550MHz SL3N7 E  • Intel Pentium III Katmai 600MHz SL3JT  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 600MHz SL3VH E  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 650MHz SL3XK  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 667MHz SL3T2  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 667MHz SL4CJ  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 700MHz SL45Y  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 700MHz SL4CH  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 733MHz SL4CG  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 733MHz SL3XY  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 733MHz SL3XY #02  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 733MHz SL3XY #03  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 733MHz SL4CG #02  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL3Y3  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #02  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #03  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #04  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #05  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #06  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #07  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #08  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #09  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #10  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #11  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4CD #12  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL3Y2 EB  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 800MHz SL4MB EB  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 850MHz SL4CC  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 866MHz SL4CB  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 866MHz SL4CB #02  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 866MHz SL4CB #03  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 866MHz SL4CB #04  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 866MHz SL4CB #05  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 933MHz SL4C9  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 933MHz SL4C9 #02  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 933MHz SL52Q  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 933MHz SL52Q #02  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 1GHz SL52R 1B  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 1GHz SL52R 1B #02  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 1GHz SL4C8  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 1GHz SL4C8 #02  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 1GHz SL4C8 #03  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 1GHz SL4C8 #04  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine 1GHz SL4BS  • Intel Pentium III Coppermine-T 1GHz SL5QJ  • Intel Pentium III-S Tualatin 1.133GHz SL5LV  • Intel Pentium III-S Tualatin 1.133GHz SL5LV #02  • Intel Pentium III-S Tualatin 1.133GHz SL5LV #03  • Intel Pentium III-S Tualatin 1.4GHz SL6BY  • Intel Pentium III-S Tualatin 1.4GHz SL5XL
Statistiche gruppi
1 [Z80] • 1 [AM2901B] • 1 [8085] • 2 [8086] • 6 [8088] • 2 [80186] • 1 [80188] • 12 [286] • 16 [386] • 44 [486] • 1 [486 Overdrive] • 5 [5x86] • 7 [6x86] • 1 [5k86] • 6 [K5] • 6 [K6] • 14 [K6-2] • 2 [K6-2+] • 4 [K6-III] • 1 [K6-III+] • 1 [C6] • 1 [Geode] • 1 [M2] • 62 [Pentium] • 1 [Pentium Overdrive] • 25 [Pentium MMX] • 4 [Pentium Pro] • 30 [Pentium II] • 64 [Pentium III] • 65 [Pentium 4] • 3 [Pentium D] • 33 [Pentium Dual-Core] • 29 [Core 2] • 56 [Celeron] • 8 [Celeron D] • 2 [Cyrix III/C3] • 17 [Athlon] • 19 [Duron] • 31 [Athlon XP] • 35 [Athlon 64] • 15 [Sempron] • 12 [Sempron 64] • 3 [Opteron] • 2 [Xeon] • 1 [Phenom] • 1 [Phenom II] • 2 [FX-Series] • 3 [Mobile] • 2 [Dummy CPU]
	Cooperation Link
This is an example. For more info please contact us
pcrebuilding @ altervista.org
        	PC Rebuilding - Old computers second life
    	Mappa Del Sito
PC REBUILDING
TECHNET
CPU
MOTHERBOARD
2nd LIFE
TOTAL HARDWARE 99 2.0
COMPONENTS
EXPANSION CARD
3dfx CARD IDENTIFICATION
STORAGE
CPU PACKAGE TYPE
CPU MICROARCHITECTURE
SOCKET SLOT TYPE
HARDWARE MANUFACTURER
INTEL DESKTOP BOARD NUMBER
INTEL SSPEC CPUID
RAM TYPE
PROCESSOR CORE
AMI BIOS MANUFACTURER CODE
AWARD BIOS MANUFACTURER CODE
AWARD BIOS CHIPSET CODE
BIOS STRING
BIOS TYPE
BIOS STRING BY CHIPSET
BIOS UPDATE
CHIPSET
WEBOGRAPHY
AUTOPROMO
	Link Sponsorizzati
AMD 5x86-P75 133MHz vs Intel Pentium 75MHz
PC 486DX2 VLB Rebuilding parte II: Software
PC 486DX2 VLB Rebuilding parte I: Hardware
Intel Pentium III Tualatin 1.133GHz con CPU adapter
Intel Celeron Mendocino 500MHz su daugther card
Socket 3 clock multiplier detection (AMD Am5x86-P75 4x clock mode)
Pentium FDIV BUG
AMI BIOS inside - CPU microcode
AWARD BIOS inside - CPU microcode
AMD K6-IIIE+/450APZ Sharptooth 450MHz
Intel 486DX2-66 66MHz SZ904 Overdrive w/ Heatsink
Intel Pentium P5 60MHz SX835 Goldcap Processor Marking FDIV BUG
AMD Am5x86-P75 133MHz (X5) w/ Fan Kingston TurboChip
NEC V20 8MHz
MACRONIX CW-DXI3-M40 (INFORMTECH IT-AM33/40-DLC) 386/486DLC PGA-132
FIC PA-2005 REV. A1 Pentium/6x86/K5/K6
PEACOCK PBA 619773-006 BATMAN REVENGE Pentium
SUPERMICRO SUPER P6DGU Pentium II/III
HP VECTRA 500 MODEL 522 (VL 5/XXX SERIES 3) - Intel Pentium 120MHz
TYAN S1598S Trinity ATX - AMD K6 III+ 450MHz
QDI P5I430TX TITANIUM IB+ - IBM 6x86L PR200+ 150MHz
Slot 1 - Socket 370 Adapter Daughter Card Upgradeware SLOT-T REV 1.1
GAINWARD Voodoo 1 PCI
	Top 20
VEXTREC (GEMLIGHT) • HARDWARE MANUFACTURER
SL3W6 0683h • INTEL SSPEC CPUID
Old computers second life • PC REBUILDING
Manuali e altro • WEBOGRAPHY
SOCKET 7 • MOTHERBOARD
Galleria • MOTHERBOARD
AWARD BIOS (Unidentified Version) • BIOS TYPE
AWARD • BIOS STRING
SLOT 1 • MOTHERBOARD
PHOENIX-AWARD BIOS 6.00PG • BIOS TYPE
SOCKET 3 • MOTHERBOARD
SOCKET 775 • MOTHERBOARD
PHOENIX BIOS 4.06 • BIOS TYPE
AMI BIOS 1992+ • BIOS TYPE
SL37Q 0660h • INTEL SSPEC CPUID
PHOENIX - AWARD • BIOS TYPE
8088 • MOTHERBOARD
SOCKET 370 • MOTHERBOARD
ASUS IPIBL-LB (HP/COMPAQ Benicia-GL8E) REV. 1.01 Pentium 4/D/Core 2 Duo • MOTHERBOARD
SOCKET 478 • MOTHERBOARD
	Contatti
Postmaster @
Web
Facebook
Instagram
Pinterest
    	2015 – 2024 © PC Rebuilding • All rights reserved
Site version 0.2.0 - ML 0.0.1 Beta - TH 99 2.0 V1 - GT
Termini di utilizzo
 | Privacy Policy
	207906
CPU by Hardware Manufacturer
CPU Intel by CPUID
CPU by Group
CPU by Socket Slot Type
CPU by Package Type